Total de Curriculo Analisado - 5

# INSCRICAO
1 00075
2 01144
3 01394
4 01212
5 00379

CPF

029.328.413-00
841.526.213-20
035.340.313-00
619.150.173-00
012.414.693-77

NOME

LILIAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
AGLAIDE DE MAGALHAES DA SILVA
EDILANE DE SOUSA FERREIRA DA SILVA
IVONEIDE CAVALCANTE ROSA
ANTONIO DE SOUSA TEODORO
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